
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230756
Name: /SAI

HUMAIRA
MUJAHID
HUSNA

Roll No: STA250001
Seat Number: ST260135

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 18 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230950
Name: /SHITALE

DIKSHA
DASHARATH
SUPRIYA

Roll No: STA250002
Seat Number: ST260119

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 13 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 11 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 16 - - - - -
Electronics - 14 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 18 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 37 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241598
Name: /SAMANT

PALASHA
RAJAN
SAMPADA

Roll No: STA250003
Seat Number: ST260074

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 19 - - - - -
Group Theory - 20 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 20 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 20 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 20 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 19 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 19 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 39 - - - - -
Field Project - 40 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230769
Name: /HAJU

UMAIMA
ARIF
ASMA

Roll No: STA250004
Seat Number: ST260116

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 16 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 08 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 18 - - - - -
Electronics - 09 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 18 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 33 - - - - -
Field Project - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230867
Name: /SHETYE

MANASI
AJAY
PRAJAKTA

Roll No: STA250005
Seat Number: ST260075

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 20 - - - - -
Group Theory - 14 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 16 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 18 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 17 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 14 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 18 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 37 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230720
Name: /BALBALE

SANIYA
SHAIBAZ
ASHIYANA

Roll No: STA250006
Seat Number: ST260115

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 19 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 17 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 16 - - - - -
Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 18 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 39 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR0708
Name: /BANDABE

RUTUJA
VISHNU
SAVITA

Roll No: STA250007
Seat Number: ST260071

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 20 - - - - -
Group Theory - 15 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 11 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 18 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 17 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 14 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 18 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 34 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230041
Name: KEER

SHIVAM
RAJAN
RAJASHREE

Roll No: STA250008
Seat Number: ST260077

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 20 - - - - -
Group Theory - 20 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 20 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 20 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 20 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 20 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 20 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 40 - - - - -
Field Project - 40 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1852
Name: /LINGAYAT

DIYA
MANGESH
MEGHA

Roll No: STA250009
Seat Number: ST260132

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 16 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 12 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 13 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 12 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 12 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231052
Name: /PALKAR

ADITI
VIJAY
DIVYA

Roll No: STA250010
Seat Number: ST260073

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 19 - - - - -
Group Theory - 12 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 11 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 18 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 17 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 12 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 18 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 32 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1564
Name: /JANGAM

KAVERI
PRAKASH
PRANALI

Roll No: STA250011
Seat Number: ST260072

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 20 - - - - -
Group Theory - 18 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 18 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 20 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 19 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 17 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 19 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 36 - - - - -
Field Project - 40 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230060
Name: /SHENAVI

NIKITA
DIPAK
DIVYA

Roll No: STA250012
Seat Number: ST260137

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 18 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230600
Name: PADHYE

SUMIT
MILIND
MADHAVI

Roll No: STA250013
Seat Number: ST260123

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 16 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 10 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 14 - - - - -
Electronics - 08 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 14 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 34 - - - - -
Field Project - 28 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230501
Name: /VICHARE

VANSHIKA
RUPESH
RUTUJA

Roll No: STA250014
Seat Number: ST260047

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 18 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1668
Name: /KOLHAR

NADIYA
BASHIR
AHAMAD
HASEENA

Roll No: STA250015
Seat Number: ST260117

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 13 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 12 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 08 - - - - -
Electronics - 15 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 09 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 30 - - - - -
Field Project - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230840
Name: /GURAV

PAYAL
DEEPAK
SHUBHLAXMI

Roll No: STA250016
Seat Number: ST260030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 15 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231780
Name: KAMBLE

SOURABHA
RAJENDRA
RAKHI

Roll No: STA250017
Seat Number: ST260142

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 18 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 10 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 10 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 23 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1618
Name: /SHINGE

MANASI
ISHAWR
RESHMA

Roll No: STA250018
Seat Number: ST260045

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1720
Name: /SARFARE

BHAKTI
SUBHASH
SNEHAL

Roll No: STA250019
Seat Number: ST260043

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1965
Name: /WARIK

MITALI
PRAMOD
PRACHI

Roll No: STA250020
Seat Number: ST260048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230200
Name: /HODEKAR

ZUBEDA
KHATOON
MUZAFFAR
KAUSAR

Roll No: STA250021
Seat Number: ST260129

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 20 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 20 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230130
Name: /SHELAR

SNEHA
SUBHASH
SUCHITA

Roll No: STA250022
Seat Number: ST260044

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 18 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230513
Name: BIRJE

ADITYA
GANESH
GAYATRI

Roll No: STA250023
Seat Number: ST260050

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 12 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230913
Name: PADALKAR

SOHAM
SANJAY
SAMIDHA

Roll No: STA250024
Seat Number: ST260062

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1752
Name: /GUHAGARKAR

MUSKAN
ANIS
NAZIMA

Roll No: STA250025
Seat Number: ST260128

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 18 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 17 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 16 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 21 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232833
Name: VEDAK

SALIL
UMESH
AMITA

Roll No: STA250026
Seat Number: ST260078

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 19 - - - - -
Group Theory - 15 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 12 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 18 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 18 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 11 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 15 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 36 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230536
Name: AKHADE

SAHIL
SUNIL
SUNITA

Roll No: STA250027
Seat Number: ST260076

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus IV - 19 - - - - -
Group Theory - 18 - - - - -
Topology of Metric Spaces-I - 10 - - - - -
Practical-5 (Based on25_USMTM501and 25_USMTM503) - 18 - - - - -
Practical-6 (Based on 25_USMTM502) - 17 - - - - -
Graph Theory - 13 - - - - -
Practical-Graph Theory - 15 - - - - -
Microsoft Excel - 32 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230475
Name: MANDAVKAR

MANISH
BALIRAM
MAMATA

Roll No: STA250028
Seat Number: ST260121

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 13 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 11 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 10 - - - - -
Electronics - 11 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 12 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 30 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230815
Name: DALVI

VEDANT
RAJENDRA
MANASI

Roll No: STA250029
Seat Number: ST260140

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 19 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 18 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232099
Name: MOHITE

VIRAJ
VINOD
SWAPNALI

Roll No: STA250030
Seat Number: ST260144

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 16 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 19 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 27 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243996
Name: JUWALE

SARVESH
MAHESH
MANSI

Roll No: STA250031
Seat Number: ST260141

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 14 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 11 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230218
Name: /DAWT

MUBASHSHIRA
ABDUL
RASHID
SAFINA

Roll No: STA250032
Seat Number: ST260127

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 18 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1811
Name: /NAKHWA

NUZHAT
ABDUL
WAHAB
NIKHAT

Roll No: STA250033
Seat Number: ST260134

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 18 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 09 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 10 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 23 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230372
Name: /SOLKAR

TAIBA
JABBAR
TARANNUM

Roll No: STA250034
Seat Number: ST260138

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 16 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 11 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 11 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 10 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 21 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1683
Name: /TOLE

SADAF
MERAJ
NAZNEEN

Roll No: STA250035
Seat Number: ST260139

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 12 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 10 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1987
Name: DEODAS

YASH
SHRIPAD
VAISHALI

Roll No: STA250036
Seat Number: ST260120

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 20 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 10 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 18 - - - - -
Electronics - 18 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 19 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 38 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1758
Name: VHANKATE

PRASENJEET
JAGANNATH
ANJANA

Roll No: STA250037
Seat Number: ST260125

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 16 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 12 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 18 - - - - -
Electronics - 19 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 18 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 37 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1870
Name: RATHOD

ADITYA
VIJAY
TARAMATI

Roll No: STA250038
Seat Number: ST260124

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 19 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 15 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 16 - - - - -
Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 16 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 38 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1642
Name: VASAVE

SANDIP
TAPSING
NIMALABAI

Roll No: STA250039
Seat Number: ST260028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 13 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 18 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 19 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 18 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 16 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 16 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1097
Name: /LINGAYAT

JANHAVI
MOHAN
MOHINI

Roll No: STA250040
Seat Number: ST260133

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 20 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 17 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 20 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1597
Name: /KOTAPKAR

SANIKA
JITENDRA
SUJATA

Roll No: STA250041
Seat Number: ST260131

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 20 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 17 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 20 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1605
Name: /HADIMANI

PALLAVI
KRISHNA
SHOBHA

Roll No: STA250042
Seat Number: ST260031

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 20 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 18 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230156
Name: MAYEKAR

PARTH
VIKRAM
KETAKI

Roll No: STA250043
Seat Number: ST260122

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 12 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 10 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 08 - - - - -
Electronics - 11 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 10 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 28 - - - - -
Field Project - 19 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230582
Name: SHIVALKAR

ANKUR
RAJESH
RAJASHRI

Roll No: STA250044
Seat Number: ST260066

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 11 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232702
Name: /NANDAVADEKAR

SHREYA
RUPESH
RUTIKA

Roll No: STA250045
Seat Number: ST260019

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 17 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 19 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 16 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 19 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 15 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230327
Name: GHANEKAR

SANKET
SUDHAKAR
SUPRIYA

Roll No: STA250046
Seat Number: ST260024

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 17 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 20 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 20 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 17 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 20 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 15 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232719
Name: SHITAP

SAHIL
SHRIPAT
SHRUTI

Roll No: STA250047
Seat Number: ST260027

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 15 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 17 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 12 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 12 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 13 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 16 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 10 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1545
Name: ADVIRKAR

YUVRAJ
MANGESH
AISHWARYA

Roll No: STA250048
Seat Number: ST260022

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 18 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 14 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 16 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 14 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 16 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 14 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1824
Name: /SAGVEKAR

DISHA
GAJANAN
MANASI

Roll No: STA250049
Seat Number: ST260020

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 18 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 18 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 18 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 18 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 19 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230198
Name: MAHAJAN

KRISHNA
PRASHANT
MANISHA

Roll No: STA250050
Seat Number: ST260059

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 10 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230789
Name: /MHASKAR

AZMA
ZIAAHMED
AISHA

Roll No: STA250051
Seat Number: ST260036

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230817
Name: /SAKHARKAR

MIFA
ZAMEER
MEHRAJ

Roll No: STA250052
Seat Number: ST260042

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1589
Name: WARISHE

RAJ
CHANDRAKANT
SWAPNALI

Roll No: STA250053
Seat Number: ST260070

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1727
Name: KALKAR

SUYOG
SURESH
SUSHMA

Roll No: STA250054
Seat Number: ST260058

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 09 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1289
Name: DHAMNASKAR

AKASH
ANIL
ARCHANA

Roll No: STA250055
Seat Number: ST260053

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 05 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230595
Name: TARAL

SIDDHANT
SANTOSH
SANCHANA

Roll No: STA250056
Seat Number: ST260067

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 12 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1610
Name: MALI

ARYAN
VILAS
NAMRATA

Roll No: STA250057
Seat Number: ST260060

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 09 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 15 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 08 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230429
Name: DATE

SOHAM
SANJAY
SUCHITA

Roll No: STA250058
Seat Number: ST260052

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230341
Name: /DAMLE

DURGA
UDAY
SAVITA

Roll No: STA250059
Seat Number: ST260029

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 20 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231007
Name: /KURTADKAR

NETRA
VILAS
VISHAKHA

Roll No: STA250060
Seat Number: ST260033

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1625
Name: /JOSHI

PRANITA
RAMAKANT
SARASWATI

Roll No: STA250061
Seat Number: ST260032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232224
Name: /MESTRY

SHRUTIKA
CHANDRAKANT
CHAITRALI

Roll No: STA250062
Seat Number: ST260035

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 20 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 12 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230293
Name: THUL

RITESH
RAVINDRA
ROHINI

Roll No: STA250063
Seat Number: ST260068

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 18 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

21



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1943
Name: /SURVE

RIYA
ANIL
MANISHA

Roll No: STA250064
Seat Number: ST260021

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 17 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 15 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 15 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 20 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 18 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 19 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1740
Name: /DORLEKAR

AYUSHRI
GOPAL
GAURAVI

Roll No: STA250065
Seat Number: ST260015

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 18 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 18 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 18 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 18 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 17 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230638
Name: /RATHOD

APEKSHA
VIJAYKUMAR
SHILA

Roll No: STA250066
Seat Number: ST260040

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 18 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 12 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1791
Name: SAWANT

SUJAL
JEEVAN
JAGRUTI

Roll No: STA250067
Seat Number: ST260026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 18 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 18 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 15 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 17 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 15 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 19 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 14 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231164
Name: /NAGVEKAR

NIDHEE
PRAKASH
PREETI

Roll No: STA250068
Seat Number: ST260018

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 20 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 20 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 20 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 20 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 19 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 20 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 19 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231032
Name: /MORE

ARCHI
OMKAR
PRITI

Roll No: STA250069
Seat Number: ST260017

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 08 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 14 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 13 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 08 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230774
Name: AKHADE

SHRIRAM
SUDHAKAR
SUPRIYA

Roll No: STA250070
Seat Number: ST260023

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 09 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 13 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 08 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1678
Name: CHAVAN

RAHUL
SAGAR
SAMIKSHA

Roll No: STA250071
Seat Number: ST260051

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 11 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 21 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230494
Name: PEDNEKAR

ARYAN
SANJEEV
ANJALI

Roll No: STA250072
Seat Number: ST260063

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 16 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230985
Name: /SAGAVEKAR

PRAGATI
SADANAND
LAXMI

Roll No: STA250073
Seat Number: ST260041

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 09 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230924
Name: /MESTRI

SHRAVANI
PRASHANT
SNEHA

Roll No: STA250074
Seat Number: ST260016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 14 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 09 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 12 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 15 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 08 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1617
Name: VASAVE

KESHA
SAYA
NIMALA

Roll No: STA250075
Seat Number: ST260069

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 05 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 07 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 10 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 05 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 00 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1908
Name: JADHAV

KAVEESH
RAVINDRA
RENUKA

Roll No: STA250076
Seat Number: ST260057

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 09 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253646
Name: GHANEKAR

YASH
SATISH
SUSMITA

Roll No: STA250077
Seat Number: ST260056

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 08 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 06 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 05 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 00 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253658
Name: GAZANE

SIDDHANT
KIRAN
PURVA

Roll No: STA250078
Seat Number: ST260055

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 06 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 11 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 00 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -
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Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230280
Name: /PANGLE

TANUJA
DHONDU
ARATI

Roll No: STA250079
Seat Number: ST260037

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 10 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 09 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1769
Name: /MANDAVE

RIYA
RAVINDRA
RATI

Roll No: STA250080
Seat Number: ST260034

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 09 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 12 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 12 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230736
Name: /PAWAR

SANIKA
SANTOSH
SANCHITA

Roll No: STA250081
Seat Number: ST260039

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 08 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 09 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 10 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1923
Name: /VICHARE

SHRAVARI
MAHESH
SAKSHI

Roll No: STA250082
Seat Number: ST260046

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 10 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231136
Name: GALANDE

PAVAN
MARUTI
RANITAI

Roll No: STA250083
Seat Number: ST260054

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 10 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230710
Name: /PARULEKAR

SHRIYA
PRAKASH
PRAJAKTA

Roll No: STA250084
Seat Number: ST260038

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 09 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 19 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 20 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 19 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 17 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -
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Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232868
Name: MURKUTE

SHREYAS
SUDHAKAR
SUNITA

Roll No: STA250085
Seat Number: ST260145

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 28 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253678
Name: PHODKAR

RAJ
RAJESH
RESHMI

Roll No: STA250086
Seat Number: ST260064

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 07 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 06 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 06 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 06 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 00 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244383
Name: KAZI

FAHAD
AMANULLA
AFROZA

Roll No: STA250087
Seat Number: ST260143

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 15 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 19 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230806
Name: SHINDE

ADITYA
SANTOSH
SNEHA

Roll No: STA250088
Seat Number: ST260065

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 14 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 11 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 14 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 10 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S233111
Name: MONDKAR

SUDEEP
JANARDAN
SUCHITA

Roll No: STA250089
Seat Number: ST260061

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 13 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 10 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 13 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 10 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 13 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232897
Name: /SHAIKH

KHATIJA
ASHAFAK
ALAM
BIBI
NAJMUSSI

Roll No: STA250090
Seat Number: ST260136

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 20 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 20 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 31 - - - - -
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Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231028
Name: PADAVI

KANTILAL
MOTIRAM
JOLABAI

Roll No: STA250091
Seat Number: ST260025

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 15 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 15 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 11 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 12 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 12 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 14 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1812
Name: /DANI

SHRAVANI
ANANT
BHAKTI

Roll No: STA250092
Seat Number: ST260014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Plant Diversity III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity IV - 08 - - - - -
Form and Function III - 08 - - - - -
Plant Diversity -Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Tools and Techniques in Botany- Practical II - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I - 08 - - - - -
Horticulture and Gardening I Practical - 12 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany - 11 - - - - -
Basic Skills in Botany Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253867
Name: /RAMDUL

ALFIYA
AYAJ
ROSHAN

Roll No: STA250093
Seat Number: ST260118

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Mathematical, Thermal and Statistical Physics - 14 - - - - -
Electrodynamics - 08 - - - - -
Physics Lab - VI - 14 - - - - -
Electronics - 18 - - - - -
Electronics Lab - 18 - - - - -
Electronic Instrumentation Lab - 30 - - - - -
Field Project - 28 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253892
Name: BHATKAR

NIHAR
UDAY
PRIYANKA

Roll No: STA250094
Seat Number: ST260049

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Physical Chemistry - 05 - - - - -
Inorganic Chemistry - 11 - - - - -
Organic Chemistry - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-I (Physical and Inorganic Chemistry) - 10 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II(Organic-Inorganic Chemistry) - 15 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes - 07 - - - - -
Drugs and Dyes practical - 15 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry - 05 - - - - -
Analytical chemistry Practical - 00 - - - - -
Field Project - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UR1779
Name: /BHATKAR

SIMRAN
YUSUF
-

Roll No: STA250095
Seat Number: ST260126

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - 20 - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - 19 - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - 17 - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Developmental Biology - 20 - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - 19 - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254264
Name: /KAJROLKAR

JANHAVI
SACHIN
SAMPADA

Roll No: STA250096
Seat Number: ST260130

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Invertebrates and Type Study - ab - - - - -
Physiology and Immunology - ab - - - - -
Histology and Environmental Toxicology - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical V - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical VI - ab - - - - -
Developmental Biology - ab - - - - -
Developmental Biology Practical - ab - - - - -
Entomology and Pest Management - ab - - - - -
Field Project - ab - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230136
Name: /KHANVILKAR

KIRTI
KIRANKUMAR
KAJAL

Roll No: STB250001
Seat Number: ST260088

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 14 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 12 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230339
Name: /GHAG

RUCHI
RAJESH
RUTIKA

Roll No: STB250002
Seat Number: ST260084

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 20 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 19 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230106
Name: /SHINDE

JANHAVEE
KRISHNA
VANDANA

Roll No: STB250003
Seat Number: ST260104

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 17 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 18 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 20 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230309
Name: /VAISHAMPAYAN

HARSHADA
MAHESH
MANJIRI

Roll No: STB250004
Seat Number: ST260107

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 17 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230402
Name: /AROLKAR

SANIYA
PRAVIN
MILAN

Roll No: STB250005
Seat Number: ST260079

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 08 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1644
Name: /MAPARI

IQRA
HUSAIN
DILNAWAZ

Roll No: STB250006
Seat Number: ST260091

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 12 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1609
Name: /TEMKAR

AQSA
RAWOOF
FARHAT

Roll No: STB250007
Seat Number: ST260106

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 15 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230925
Name: /MAHADIK

AARYA
PANDHARINATH
PALLAVI

Roll No: STB250008
Seat Number: ST260090

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 17 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230574
Name: /MATAL

PAYAL
SANDIP
SARIKA

Roll No: STB250009
Seat Number: ST260093

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230907
Name: /NATEKAR

GAYATRI
SUNIL
DAXAYANI

Roll No: STB250010
Seat Number: ST260096

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 12 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230010
Name: /PRABHUKHANOLKAR

SAKSHI
SADANAND
SUSMITA

Roll No: STB250011
Seat Number: ST260100

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 18 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 20 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 20 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230446
Name: PASHTE

KRUNAL
KASHINATH
ARCHANA

Roll No: STB250012
Seat Number: ST260012

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 14 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 14 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 20 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 18 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 17 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231339
Name: DHAMNASKAR

ROSHAN
RAJENDRA
RACHANA

Roll No: STB250013
Seat Number: ST260109

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 13 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 14 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1452
Name: DHANAWADE

SAIRAJ
SURESH
SUJATA

Roll No: STB250014
Seat Number: ST260011

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 10 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 12 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 13 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 14 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 28 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230433
Name: GHANEKAR

VARAD
SHARAD
SMITA

Roll No: STB250015
Seat Number: ST260110

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 16 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230436
Name: MALAP

SHUBHAM
SANTOSH
PRIYANKA

Roll No: STB250016
Seat Number: ST260113

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 18 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230615
Name: MUKADAM

ATHARVA
SADANAND
SHAMAL

Roll No: STB250017
Seat Number: ST260114

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 13 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230418
Name: /DHARME

FARHEEN
SAMEER
NAZIYA

Roll No: STB250018
Seat Number: ST260083

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 14 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

38



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231180
Name: /KADAV

DIKSHA
SANDIP
SANJANA

Roll No: STB250019
Seat Number: ST260086

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 17 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 16 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230253
Name: /CHAVAN

SRUSHTI
DIPAK
SARIKA

Roll No: STB250020
Seat Number: ST260082

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 19 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 20 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 18 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231053
Name: /KHOBARKHEDE

NIDHI
RAVINDRA
JYOTI

Roll No: STB250021
Seat Number: ST260089

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 14 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 13 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 08 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230597
Name: /REDIJ

PRACHITI
VIKRANT
VAISHANAVI

Roll No: STB250022
Seat Number: ST260101

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 11 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230992
Name: /BODLE

IQRA
MOHAMMAD
HANIF
MEHJABEEN

Roll No: STB250023
Seat Number: ST260081

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 12 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 13 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1754
Name: PILANKAR

RUTURAJ
AVINASH
ASHWINI

Roll No: STB250024
Seat Number: ST260013

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 13 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 14 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 18 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230241
Name: /PAWAR

JANHAVI
SANDIP
SANIKA

Roll No: STB250025
Seat Number: ST260098

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 11 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 11 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 09 - - - - -
Field Project - 26 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230645
Name: /SHIRWADKAR

MAITHILI
HEMANT
MITALI

Roll No: STB250026
Seat Number: ST260105

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 14 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1637
Name: /MEMON

KHADIJA
MUNAF
MADINA

Roll No: STB250027
Seat Number: ST260094

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 11 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 11 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 08 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 10 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230489
Name: /PAWASKAR

ADVETA
YOGESH
YUGA

Roll No: STB250028
Seat Number: ST260099

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 11 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 09 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP0707
Name: /KANETKAR

RUTUJA
RAVINDRA
NISHIGANDHA

Roll No: STB250029
Seat Number: ST260005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 19 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 19 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 19 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 19 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 19 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 20 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230425
Name: /NAKHWA

MUSKAN
RAFIQUE
ZULEKHA

Roll No: STB250030
Seat Number: ST260095

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 09 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 10 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 10 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 09 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 10 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1645
Name: /KHAN

FARHEEN
AYUB
SHAFINA

Roll No: STB250031
Seat Number: ST260006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 20 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 20 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 20 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 19 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 20 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 19 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 20 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243991
Name: /KHADPE

DIKSHA
DEEPAK
SAMRUDDHI

Roll No: STB250032
Seat Number: ST260087

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 15 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 14 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230342
Name: /PARKAR

SHRAVANI
RAKESH
NEHA

Roll No: STB250033
Seat Number: ST260097

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 17 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 18 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 19 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230589
Name: /SALUNKHE

MADHURA
GAJANAN
MADHAVI

Roll No: STB250034
Seat Number: ST260103

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 15 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230865
Name: /SALUNKHE

JANVI
PRATAP
MANISHA

Roll No: STB250035
Seat Number: ST260102

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 16 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 17 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 11 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 17 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230687
Name: /GHANEKAR

RUTIKA
SANJAY
SUSHMITA

Roll No: STB250036
Seat Number: ST260085

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 14 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 15 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP0805
Name: KAMBLE

PRADIP
SACHIN
ALKA

Roll No: STB250037
Seat Number: ST260112

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 15 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 10 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 25 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230893
Name: /CHAVAN

MRUDULA
MILIND
MADHURA

Roll No: STB250038
Seat Number: ST260003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 11 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 13 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 13 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 13 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP0236
Name: /BHATKAR

AIMAN
KHAMSUDDIN
ASIYA

Roll No: STB250039
Seat Number: ST260001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 13 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 15 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 17 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 14 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 19 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 28 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1336
Name: /BHATKAR

UZMA
ALIMIYAN
MALIKA

Roll No: STB250040
Seat Number: ST260002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 12 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 16 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 14 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1365
Name: /KULYE

SAMITA
SUBHASH
SUPRIYA

Roll No: STB250041
Seat Number: ST260008

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 13 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 17 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 16 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 18 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230613
Name: /BHIDE

SHRAVANI
MANDAR
MUKTA

Roll No: STB250042
Seat Number: ST260080

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 12 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 12 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232628
Name: /GURAV

PRACHI
RAMAKANT
RANJANA

Roll No: STB250043
Seat Number: ST260004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 14 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 17 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 14 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 17 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230359
Name: /KHAN

MAHEK
MAJEED
NEELOFAR

Roll No: STB250044
Seat Number: ST260007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 11 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 17 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 17 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 14 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230164
Name: INGALE

ONKAR
ANKUSH
ANKITA

Roll No: STB250045
Seat Number: ST260111

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 16 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 14 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 12 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 29 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230850
Name: /MASKE

SANIYA
DHONDI
MANISHA

Roll No: STB250046
Seat Number: ST260092

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 13 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - 11 - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - 11 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 13 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230766
Name: /MUKADAM

MARYAM
ANWAR
NAZNIN

Roll No: STB250047
Seat Number: ST260009

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 13 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 17 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 12 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 13 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 17 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 16 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 24 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231012
Name: /NIVALKAR

ARPITA
DINESH
DIPIKA

Roll No: STB250048
Seat Number: ST260010

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Metabolism I - 15 - - - - -
Fundamental processes of Molecular Biology - 17 - - - - -
Immunology I and Cancer - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Bioanalytical techniques I - 15 - - - - -
Practicals based on Bioanalytical techniques I - 16 - - - - -
Human Nutrition - 20 - - - - -
Practicals based on Food Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -
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Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231140
Name: /WADKAR

AZRA
MUNAF
RAMIZA

Roll No: STB250049
Seat Number: ST260108

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microbial Genetics - 08 - - - - -
Medical Microbiology and Immunology: Part I - 08 - - - - -
Microbial Biochemistry: Part I - 08 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical I - ab - - - - -
Microbiology Practical II - ab - - - - -
Bioprocess Technology : Part I - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical III - ab - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology: Part I - 08 - - - - -
Medical Laboratory Technology Practical I - ab - - - - -
Field Project - ab - - - - -
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